
LIVESTOCK SALES

For further enquiry or details please contact Michael Carroll 0427 975 620

STORE CATTLE SALE
Wednesday 19th June 2024       Commencing at 9am

CATTLE	 1400
BOYANUP

	 1400	 CATTLE	 1400

RECEIVAL DEADLINES
Vendors and livestock transporters please note that all cattle to be sold by liveweight are to be delivered by 5pm the afternoon prior. 

Appraisal cattle are to be delivered by Tuesday 5pm or strictly by 7am on sale day.

Beef steers and heifers interfaced on 

For an updated list and photos of cattle in this sale visit www.eldersrural.com.au – sales calendar
Further nominations are now being accepted.

Beef steers
Yoringa Downs	 20	 Angus steers	 16-18 months	 420-440kg
DA Campbell	 14	 Angus & Hereford cross steers	 16-18 months	 420-440kg
W McGrath	 20	 Angus steers	 14-16 months	 330-360kg
BF & RA Scott	 16	 Angus steers	 14-16 months	 330-360kg
BP Clode	 12	 Angus steers	 14-16 months	 360-380kg
Topweight Grazing	 11	 Angus & Simmental steers	 14-16 months	 300-340kg
HH Clifton	 10	 Limousin cross steers	 14-16 months	 320-340kg
Kleside West	 6	 Limousin cross steers	 14-16 months	 380-400kg
Jay Ariki Sanders	 6	 Angus steers	 14-16 months	 300-320kg
Notechis	 5	 Angus steers	 14-16 months	 300-320kg
Bangadang	 45	 Angus steers	 12-14 months	 300-320kg
DD & E Hutton	 30	 Angus & Murray Grey steers	 12-14 months	 300-320kg
Bowie Beef	 20	 Angus steers	 12-14 months	 260-320kg
AC & CJ McNab	 16	 Murray Grey steers	 12-14 months	 280-340kg
ED & JS Hoddell	 15	 Charolais cross steers	 12-14 months	 320-360kg
GS Brown	 12	 Murray Grey steers	 12-14 months	 340-360kg
D & R Martin	 11	 Angus steers	 12-14 months	 300-340kg
GE & SK Sudholz	 10	 Murray Grey cross steers	 12-14 months	 400-420kg
JP & LJ Andony	 10	 Angus steers	 12-14 months	 380-400kg
A Anfuso	 10	 Angus steers	 12-14 months	 280-300kg
CM & DJ Forrest	 8	 Charolais cross steers	 12-14 months	 340-360kg
SJ Hunter	 5	 Angus steers	 12-14 months	 340-360kg
J & K Investments	 40	 Angus steers	 10-12 months	 300-360kg
IG Muir	 15	 Angus steers	 10-12 months	 280-300kg
D & R Williamson	 14	 Angus steers	 8-10 months	 240-260kg

Beef heifers
Topweight Grazing	 23	 Angus heifers	 14-16 months	 300-320kg
Notechis	 20	 Angus heifers	 14-16 months	 280-320kg
MAM & PR Martin	 12	 Angus heifers	 14-16 months	 340-360kg
HH Clifton	 10	 Limousin cross heifers	 14-16 months	 320-340kg
K & AL Payne	 7	 Angus heifers	 14-16 months	 340-360kg
Topweight Grazing	 5	 Simmental heifers	 14-16 months	 300-320kg
DD & E Hutton	 30	 Angus & Murray Grey heifers	 12-14 months	 300-320kg
Bangadang	 20	 Angus & Murray Grey heifers	 12-14 months	 380-400kg
AC & CJ McNab	 16	 Murray Grey heifers	 12-14 months	 280-340kg
ED & JS Hoddell	 15	 Charolais cross heifers	 12-14 months	 320-360kg
GS Brown	 12	 Murray Grey heifers	 12-14 months	 320-340kg
GE & SK Sudholz	 10	 Murray Grey cross heifers	 12-14 months	 400-420kg

Beef heifers
JP & LJ Andony	 10	 Angus heifers	 12-14 months	 380-400kg
Gnala Boodja	 5	 Hereford-Angus heifers	 12-14 months	 320-340kg
Kelside West	 12	 Limousin cross heifers	 10-14 months	 300-400kg
IG Muir	 15	 Angus heifers	 10-12 months	 280-300kg
D & R Williamson	 10	 Angus heifers	 8-10 months	 240-260kg

First cross steers
BJ Depiazzi & Co	 8	 Angus-Friesian steers	 18-20 months
BJ Depiazzi & Co	 8	 Speckle Park-Friesian steers	 18-20 months
BJ Depiazzi & Co	 5	 Hereford-Friesian steers	 18-20 months
M & T Martella	 13	 Simmental-Friesian steers	 16-18 months
BA, CW, LA & YR Elson	 10	 Angus-Friesian steers	 16-18 months
J & C & R Drennan	 40	 Angus-Friesian steers	 12-14 months
Uduc Brook Pty Ltd	 10	 Murray Grey Friesian steers	 12-14 months	
LJ & RA Brennen	 10	 Angus-Friesian steers	 10-12 months	
CA Panetta	 10	 Angus-Friesian steers	 6-8 months

Dairy steers
Yates Dairy	 10	 Friesian steers	 22-24 months
Avondale	 16	 Friesian steers	 18-20 months
BA, CW, LA & YR Elson	  40	 Friesian steers	 16-18 months
Wirring Farms	 20	 Friesian steers	 16-18 months
Taylor Ag Contracting	 10	 Friesian steers	 16-18 months
Uduc Brook Pty Ltd	 25	 Friesian steers	 12-14 months
Peninsula North	 18	 Friesian steers	 12-14 months
Riverton Farms	 12	 Friesian steers	 12-14 months
GW & MV Smith	 70	 Friesian steers	 8-12 months
A & AE Walker	 40	 Friesian steers	 8-12 months	
AD & EA Rowe	 40	 Friesian steers	 8-10 months
CA Panetta	 35	 Friesian steers	 6-8 months
Negus Enterprises	 40	 Friesian steers	 4-6 months
M & T Martella	 37	 Friesian steers	 4-6 months
GV Adams	 35	 Friesian steers	 4-6 months
C & C Minson	 14	 Friesian steers	 4-6 months

First cross heifers
Peninsula North	 17	 Angus-Friesian heifers	 12-14 months
LJ & RA Brennen	 30	 Angus-Friesian heifers	 10-12 months
J Marshall	 7	 Angus-Friesian heifers	 10-12 months
AD & EA Rowe	 6	 Angus-Friesian heifers	 8-10 months
NJ Bell	 12	 Angus-Friesian heifers	 6-8 months
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